
 

 

 

Memo No. 59.127.1557.013.19323.2026.2                       Date: 02.02.2026 

Notice 

এতদ্বারা চট্টগ্রাম মমডিকেল েকলকের সেল সংডিষ্ট ডিক্ষেবৃন্দকে োনাকনা যাকে ময, চট্টগ্রাম মমডিকেল েকলে মসন্ট্রাল 

ডরসাচ চ মসল এর উকযাকে Research Methodology ডিষয়ে প্রডিক্ষকনর ব্যিস্থা গ্রহণ েরা হকয়কে।  

উক্ত মসিকনর সম্মাডনত ডিক্ষেমন্ডলীর গ্রুপ ডিডিে তাডলো যথাসমাকয় প্রোি েরা হকি 

CMC Central Research Cell 

Training  Schedule of Research Methodology for Teachers : 2026 
 

 

Groups: 

Group 1:  April–May 

Group 2: July–August 

Group  3: October–November 
 

Date Day Time Topic 

Group 1 

01/04/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Introduction to Epidemiology 

08/04/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Literature Search & Review 

15/04/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Data Collection Method & Tools 

22/04/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Referencing and Citation 

29/04/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Descriptive 

06/05/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Experimental 

13/05/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Writing a Manuscript for Publication 

20/05/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM How to Review a Manuscript as a Reviewer 

 
 

Date Day Time Topic 

Group 2 

01/07/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Introduction to Epidemiology 

08/07/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Literature Search & Review 

15/07/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Data Collection Method & Tools 

22/07/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Referencing and Citation 

29/07/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Descriptive 

12/08/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Experimental 

19/08/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Writing a Manuscript for Publication 

02/09/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM How to Review a Manuscript as a Reviewer 
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Date Day Time Topic 

Group 3 

07/10/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Introduction to Epidemiology 

14/10/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Literature Search & Review 

28/10/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Data Collection Method & Tools 

04/11/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Referencing and Citation 

11/11/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Descriptive 

18/11/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Study Design – Experimental 

25/11/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM Writing a Manuscript for Publication 

02/12/2026 Wednesday 12:00–2:00 PM How to Review a Manuscript as a Reviewer 

 

 

 

Aa¨vcK Wv. Awbiæ× ‡Nvl 

m`m¨ mwPe 

PÆMÖvg †gwW‡Kj K‡jR ‡m›Uªvj wimvP©© †mj 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


